
SPHS Ladies’ Tennis Schedule 2023-24
*All matches will be played at 4:30 p.m. unless otherwise specified.

*Conference match

Date Day Location Opponent

August 15 Tuesday @ Maiden

August 17 Thursday @ Clover

August 22 Tuesday @ Shelby

August 24 Thursday vs. West Lincoln

August 29 Tuesday @ North Lincoln

August 31 Thursday vs. Clover

September 6 Wednesday vs. East Lincoln

September 13 Wednesday @ Highland Tech

September 14 Thursday vs. Stuart Cramer*

September 19 Tuesday @ Hunter Huss*

September 21 Thursday @ Crest*

September 26 Tuesday vs. Kings Mountain*

September 28 Thursday vs. Ashbrook*

October 3 Tuesday @ Forestview*

October 5 Thursday vs. North Gaston* (Senior Night)

October 10-11 Tue-Wed @ Conference Tournament (Kings Mtn.)

Head Coach: Erin Young


